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OXFORD HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS

FACE 1D: 201210101 GIRLS RACE Ouked 8 S D
LOC: Oxford Hills )
RESULTS
10/10/2012
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM TIME PACE
1 42¢ 0 DESIREE TANNER 0 BRUNSWICK :14:02
PACE e
2 423 0 SABINA SMITH 0 BRUNSWICK s14:31 Tl
3 407 0 SARAH BELLING 0 BRUNSWICE :14:54 ée’s4d
4 428 0 KELSEA ALBERTSON 0 BATH $15:3% b
5 435 c SYDHEY MCCARREN 0 BATH :15:46 Sk gm0
6 410 0  ALLIE BURMS 0 BRUNSWICK 115:56
T 421 0 ATTI SHEPHERD 0 BRUNEWICK :116:20 T
8 406 0 BROOKE BARTER 0 BRUNSWICK :16:28 sésee
9 432 0 WHITHEY DURAGIN 0 BATH :16:31 $oc00
10 422 0 BRIDGET SMITH 0 BRUNSWICK :16:45 $esae
11 414 0 GALEN GARE 0 BRUNSWICK :16:5€ 88549
12 471 o MORGAN COMETTE 0 BATH :17:23 §e.s 40
13 408 0 CLEMENTINE BOONE 0 BRUNSWICK 217326 o9
14 418 0 ELAINE KEW 0 BRUNSWICK $17:36 .0 <09
1% 413 0 EMMA DORR 0 BRUNSWICK :117: 37 i S
1€ 404 L) KATELYN TAPELY 0 OXFTORD HILLS :17:54 ] f o
17 402 0 MORGAN MACNEIL 0 OXFORD HILLS :17:58 e8.s40
18 42¢ 0 ADELE WISE 0 BRUNSWICK :18:00 A b o
19 442 o MALLORY MERCIER 7 SPRUCE MT :18:09 *6:44
20 440 0 RYLEE DELANEY 7 SPRUCE MT :168:30 e
21 438 o HALIEGHWILLIS 0 BATH :18:36 il Do
22 43¢ 0 RACHEL OUELLETTE 0 BATE :18:57 pea oS
23 443 1] MEGAN MERCIER 7 SPRUCE MT :19:10 =S Fes
24 444 0 KIERRA RICHARDS 7 SPRUCE MT +19:27 Sscse
25 44) ) ANNEKA DUBORD 7 SPRUCE MT 220:16 o8seo
26 416 ) MCKENZILIE HARDIN 0 BRUNSWICK 320:34 Rhso
27 433 9 HALEY KINGHORN 0 BATH 120:49 shees
28 40} 0 MADISON BANGSE 0 OXFORD HILLS $21:13 e d S
29 417 0 CORDELIA HORCH o BRUNSWICK :21:31 28c04
30 493 0 JORDAR STEVENS 0 OXFORD HILLS $121:53 SSSee
31 429 o MORIAH ALBERTSON 0 BATE $22:46 604
32 445 0 ARTANNA DAVIS 6 SPRUCE MT 222:47 il 2
33 437 0 DESTIRY TOURTELOTIE 0 BATH $22:55 epoed
34 430 2 EMMA BOYNTON 0 BATH $33:45 5s0e
35 434 o ANNA-ROSE MARCOTTE 0 BATH 134:46 A
36 420 0 KAYLA RUONA 0 BRUNSWICK 134:48 i
PACE  *=*
36 COMPETITORS
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10/10/2012

Place  TEAM

I BRUNSWICK
I  BATH
3  SPRUCEMT

BATH

KELSEA ALBERTSON
SYDNEY MCCARREN
WHITNEY DURGIN
MORGAN COWETTE
HALIEGHWILLIS
RACHEL OUELLETTE
HALEY KINGHORN
MORIAH ALBERTSON
DESTINY
TOURTELOTTE
EMMA BOYNTON
ANNA-ROSE
MARCOTTE

BRUNSWICK

DESIREE TANNER
SABINA SMITH
SARAH BELLING
ALLIE BURNS

ATTI SHEPHERD
BROOKE BARTER
BRIDGET SMITH
GALEN GAZE
CLEMENTINE BOONE
ELAINE KEW
EMMA DORR
ADELE WISE
MCKENZIE HARDIN
CORDELIA HORCH
KAYLA RUONA

SPRUCE MT

MALLORY MERCIER
RYLEE DELANEY
MEGAN MERCIER
KIERRA RICHARDS
ANNEKA DUBORD
ARIANNA DAVIS
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OXFORD HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

GIRLS RACE

Points SCORES

19
43
76

Places: 43
0:15:35
0:15:46
1631
mi7:23
0/18:36
0:18:57
02049

1 22:46
0:22:55

0:33.45
03446

Places; 19
0:14:02
0:14:31
0:14:54
0:15:56
0:16:20
0:16:28
01645
0:16:56
(:17:26
0:17:36
0:17:37
0:18:00
0:20:34
0:21:51
0:34:49

Places: 76
0:18:09
0:18:30
:19:10
0:19:27
020016
02247
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Ave Time
1509
:16:46
19:06

218
3:00
2:07



